
Trofeo Fiori 2024

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

85 Senior - Prove Libere 1

 Po. 1 - # 777 AMALI C. 1:57.926
Migliore

1 2:11.047 + 13.121 14:59:34.780

2 2:03.266 + 05.340 15:01:38.046

3 2:02.926 + 05.000 15:03:40.972

4 2:01.189 + 03.263 15:05:42.161

5 2:00.478 + 02.552 15:07:42.639

6 3:55.100 + 1:57.174 15:11:37.739

7 1:58.815 + 00.889 15:13:36.554

8 1:57.926 --------- 15:15:34.480

9 2:23.156 + 25.230 15:17:57.636

 Po. 2 - # 228 CAMPODUNI M. + 01.917
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.464 + 14.621 14:59:42.226

2 2:07.257 + 07.414 15:01:49.483

3 2:03.618 + 03.775 15:03:53.101

4 2:02.931 + 03.088 15:05:56.032

5 2:01.934 + 02.091 15:07:57.966

6 2:02.532 + 02.689 15:10:00.498

7 2:01.798 + 01.955 15:12:02.296

8 2:01.730 + 01.887 15:14:04.026

9 1:59.843 --------- 15:16:03.869

10 2:11.860 + 12.017 15:18:15.729

 Po. 3 - # 11 D`AMICO T. + 07.686
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.750 + 15.138 15:00:04.918

2 2:15.259 + 09.647 15:02:20.177

3 2:08.590 + 02.978 15:04:28.767

4 2:06.897 + 01.285 15:06:35.664

5 2:08.498 + 02.886 15:08:44.162

6 3:35.772 + 1:30.160 15:12:19.934

7 2:08.920 + 03.308 15:14:28.854

8 2:08.053 + 02.441 15:16:36.907

9 2:05.612 --------- 15:18:42.519

 Po. 4 - # 436 ALLEGRETTI F. + 09.968
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.331 + 15.437 15:00:09.404

2 2:13.176 + 05.282 15:02:22.580

3 2:12.861 + 04.967 15:04:35.441

4 2:09.500 + 01.606 15:06:44.941

5 2:07.970 + 00.076 15:08:52.911

6 2:08.013 + 00.119 15:11:00.924

7 2:10.850 + 02.956 15:13:11.774

8 2:07.894 --------- 15:15:19.668

9 2:08.029 + 00.135 15:17:27.697

 Po. 5 - # 137 COLAZILLI N. + 10.085
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.857 + 14.846 15:01:25.008

2 2:17.194 + 09.183 15:03:42.202

3 2:28.750 + 20.739 15:06:10.952

4 2:08.011 --------- 15:08:18.963

5 2:09.725 + 01.714 15:10:28.688

6 2:12.542 + 04.531 15:12:41.230

7 3:03.052 + 55.041 15:15:44.282

8 2:22.189 + 14.178 15:18:06.471

 Po. 6 - # 126 DI ZIO M. + 11.054
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.202 + 12.222 15:00:34.041

2 2:21.269 + 12.289 15:02:55.310

3 2:11.778 + 02.798 15:05:07.088

4 6:18.575 + 4:09.595 15:11:25.663

5 2:11.289 + 02.309 15:13:36.952

6 3:22.481 + 1:13.501 15:16:59.433

7 2:08.980 --------- 15:19:08.413

 Po. 7 - # 936 PALLOTTA A. + 12.316
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.514 + 20.272 15:01:22.626

2 2:17.440 + 07.198 15:03:40.066

3 2:13.847 + 03.605 15:05:53.913

4 2:12.378 + 02.136 15:08:06.291

5 2:10.242 --------- 15:10:16.533

6 2:10.388 + 00.146 15:12:26.921

 Po. 8 - # 238 FIGUS G. + 13.872
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.711 + 22.913 15:00:56.939

2 2:19.128 + 07.330 15:03:16.067

3 2:18.098 + 06.300 15:05:34.165

4 5:12.993 + 3:01.195 15:10:47.158

5 2:12.391 + 00.593 15:12:59.549

6 2:13.980 + 02.182 15:15:13.529

7 2:11.798 --------- 15:17:25.327

 Po. 9 - # 411 MASSA M. + 17.753
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.139 + 34.460 15:00:31.713

2 3:14.465 + 58.786 15:03:46.178

3 2:21.593 + 05.914 15:06:07.771

4 2:18.917 + 03.238 15:08:26.688

5 2:15.708 + 00.029 15:10:42.396

6 2:27.645 + 11.966 15:13:10.041

7 2:20.156 + 04.477 15:15:30.197

8 2:15.679 --------- 15:17:45.876

 Po. 10 - # 175 BARBOLINI A. + 19.853
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.373 + 26.594 15:00:15.770

2 2:26.741 + 08.962 15:02:42.511

3 2:17.779 --------- 15:05:00.290

4 2:19.499 + 01.720 15:07:19.789

5 2:18.129 + 00.350 15:09:37.918

6 2:19.216 + 01.437 15:11:57.134

7 2:55.531 + 37.752 15:14:52.665

8 2:24.218 + 06.439 15:17:16.883

 Po. 11 - # 213 PIGNATELLI F. + 20.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.320 + 22.741 15:00:33.656

2 3:14.128 + 55.549 15:03:47.784

3 2:25.692 + 07.113 15:06:13.476

4 3:49.716 + 1:31.137 15:10:03.192

5 2:26.832 + 08.253 15:12:30.024

6 2:18.579 --------- 15:14:48.603

7 2:19.209 + 00.630 15:17:07.812

 Po. 12 - # 110 MATTIOLO S. + 21.636
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.232 + 23.670 15:00:25.550

2 3:30.903 + 1:11.341 15:03:56.453

3 2:23.525 + 03.963 15:06:19.978

4 2:19.904 + 00.342 15:08:39.882

5 2:20.001 + 00.439 15:10:59.883

6 2:20.538 + 00.976 15:13:20.421

7 2:19.562 --------- 15:15:39.983

8 2:21.856 + 02.294 15:18:01.839

 Po. 13 - # 67 GUIDETTI A. + 25.940
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.237 + 33.371 15:02:13.327

2 2:34.690 + 10.824 15:04:48.017

3 2:30.457 + 06.591 15:07:18.474

4 2:31.501 + 07.635 15:09:49.975

5 2:43.706 + 19.840 15:12:33.681

6 4:05.774 + 1:41.908 15:16:39.455

7 2:23.866 --------- 15:19:03.321

 Po. 14 - # 10 TONDINI N. + 45.291
Diff. Primo

1 4:43.089 + 1:59.872 15:04:24.012

2 3:14.969 + 31.752 15:07:38.981

3 2:49.096 + 05.879 15:10:28.077

4 4:09.651 + 1:26.434 15:14:37.728

5 2:43.217 --------- 15:17:20.945

Fastest lap: 1:57.926 
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